May 25 2024 (20:06) India Rail Info 1

Sainik Express/19701 - Exp - NWR
NWH/Nawalgarh to DZB/Dahina Zainabad
3h 30m - 161 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 /P Jaipur Junction 20:45 7 |1 0 25 1428 |INWR
2 |DKBJ |Dahar Ka Balaji 20:53 20:55 2m |1 |1 g 71 NWR
3 COM |Chomun Samod 21:16 21:18 2m (1 |1 28 |65 NWR
4 |GND |Govindgarh Malikpur 21:28 21:30 2m |1 |1 39 |57 NWR
5 |RGS |Ringas Junction 21:52 21:55 3m |1 |1 60 |76 NWR
6 PLSN |Palsana 22:13 22:15 2m |1 1 83 |41 NWR
7 SIKR  |Sikar Junction 22:55 23:00 5m |1 1 110 (63 [429 |[NWR
8 |NWH [Nawalgarh 23:26 23:28 2m |1 |1 138 |58 NWR
9 |DOB |Dundlodh Mukundgarh [23:39 23:41 2m (1 |1 148 |68 NWR
10 |NUA [Nua 23:54 23:56 2m |1 |1 163 |63 NWR
11 |JN Jhunjhunu 00:07 00:09 2m (1 |2 175 |66 NWR
12 |RSH Ratan Shahr 00:22 00:23 Tm |1 |2 189 |68 NWR
13 |CRWA |Chirawa 00:36 00:38 2m |1 |2 204 |63 [319 |[NWR
14 |SRGH |Surajgarh 00:49 00:51 2m |1 |2 215 |26 [297 |NWR
15 |LHU [Loharu Junction 01:30 02:00 30m (3 |2 232 |79 NWR
16 |MHRG [Mahendragarh 02:31 02:33 2m |0 |2 273 |70 [262 |[NWR
17 |KNNK |Kanina Khas 02:47 02:49 2m [0 |2 290 |59 (254 |NWR
18 |DZB |Dahina Zainabad 02:58 03:00 2m |0 |2 298 |29 [258 |[NWR
19 |[RE Rewari Junction 03:52 03:55 3m 2 324 |45 |242 [NWR
20 |PTRD |Pataudi Road 04:23 04:25 2m |0 |2 345 |86 [228 |NR

21 |GGN |Gurgaon 04:46 04:48 2m (0 |2 375 |38 (214 |INR

22 |DEC |Delhi Cantt. 05:15 0 |2 392 |- 217 [NR

May 25 2024 (20:06) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



